32
200 Watt Medical Series
Desktop Type
Green Mode
Meet CEC, DoE Level VI, Energy Star, ErP Stage 2
No Load Power Consumption Less Than 0.15W
Features :
■ ANSI/AAMI/IEC/EN ES60601-1:2012 (60601 edition 3.1)
■ EMC : IEC60601-1-2 : 2014 (edition 4.0)
■ IEC 60950 approval
■ Means of Protection: 2 X MOPP
■ Touch Current : < 100μA
■ 100-240VAC Universal Input
■ Single Output to 200W
■ Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
■ Safety Agency Requirements and EMI/EMS Certified
■ Private Label Marking Available
■ Modified and Custom Design Available
■ 2 Years Warranty
Model O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current Watt
ATM200T-P120 12.0V 16.00A 192.00W
ATM200T-P180 18.0V 11.00A 198.00W
ATM200T-P190 19.0V 10.50A 199.50W
ATM200T-P240 24.0V   8.30A 199.20W
ATM200T-P480 48.0V   4.17A 200.16W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 2.5A-0.9A